Liefhebbers 2

Liefhebbers - Tilburg 24-11-2018

Transponderprint masters

pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

nr

178
75
87
83

4
20
80
74
72
29
76
22

8
36
85
81
84

9
73
70
79
90

3
82
89
86
88
71
59
69
78
35

naam

Rob v Veen

Patrick van Geffen
Ad Timmermans
Rene Maes

Jan Jonkers

Ruben van Vugt
Hans Bakker

Zeno Beunis
Alexander Egberink
Gerrie Haenen
Maarten Bardolf
Christ Krijnen

Cees van Beurden
Gerrit Jan Hop

Jilke Kamphof-Jansen
Jan Jouke Eikelboom
Jacqueline Nieuwenhuizen
Giel Neijens

Ramon van de Laar
Gert-Jan van den Dries
Marieke de Kort
Hans Uithoven

Ton vd Borg

Maurice Tillie

Hilde de Boer

Mark de Bel

Anthon Bom

Marcel de Jong

John Jansen

Mike Schalkx

Wim Bax

Anton van Dijk

25-11-2018 14:45:27

rnd

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
24

30rnd 12km 00:20:10uur (gem. 40,3sec) 35,7km/h

Tijd
20:10.666
20:39.590
20:54.307
20:56.423
20:56.564
20:56.710
20:57.236
20:58.007
20:59.405
21:00.302
21:04.044
21:27.021
22:31.309
22:31.452
22:37.063
22:44.670
23:24.545
23:29.811
24:15.840
24:21.679
24:21.738
25:26.551
25:45.336
26:10.541
26:12.043
26:34.259
26:51.608
26:55.634
27:33.882
28:20.365
30:08.825
18:07.154

Laatste

36.671
40.556
47.662
38.016
37.872
37.811
38.209
39.447
40.069
41.986
44.338
48.680
47.345
47.288
47.786
45.322
47.657
46.244
50.747
47.799
47.643
1:25.960
53.551
51.282
52.993
54.971
59.454
55.359
54.193
55.550
1:02.678
48.385

Snelste

36.639
36.590
34.840
37.945
37.872
37.811
38.209
37.876
37.836
37.909
35.117
39.987
40.372
40.846
40.305
40.241
42.279
43.632
42.137
46.834
46.819
46.723
47.448
45.758
49.130
49.693
43.206
50.095
49.270
46.218
53.288
40.116
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